Relatério Geral - 48 KM - COMPLETO - Masculino - MASTER A2

Coloc.
1
2

Num.

21
25
24
27
42
23

Nome
ANDERSON FRAGA DE MAGALHAES
RENATO DE ALMEIDA JORGE
MARCOS ZYLLERMAN SAID LAGES
WAGNER PEREIRA ALVES
Renato Zebral

CLECIO MARQUES PEREIRA GOMES

Relatoério emitido em 09/09/2018 as 12:59:50

CIPO BIKE 2018

= £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

37
35
39
38
38
36

Faixa CIL.Fx.
MO0099 1
MO0099 2
M0099 3
MO0099 4
M0099 5
MO0099 6

Equipe

Tempo
01:40:30
01:53:31
01:57:10
02:00:09
02:02:23

02:44:53

Pagina:

Liquido
01:40:30
01:53:31
01:57:10
02:00:09
02:02:23

02:44:53



